
SL NO 

2 

3 

4 

WARD 
NO 

Sealed quotation for rate are invited from resourceful and bonafide suppliers / agency 
as per particulars given below and will be received The Chairman , Krishnanagar Municipality in 
the tender / quotation box kept in chamber up to time specified below -

20 

20 

11 

11 

KRISHNANAGAR MUNICIPALITY 

12 

NADIA 

NOTICE INVITING QUATATION 
N.I.Q. N0- 23/APAS/KM OF 2025-2026 

NAME OF THE WORK 

P.W.D 

Construction of Cement Concrete Road 
at Dinabandhu Mitra Lane from Titu 

Banerjee to Piyush Banerjee in Ward No 
20 under APAS within Krishnanagar 
Municipality. 
Scheme ID: APAS/01/083/11/0001 

Repairing of PCC Road at Gagan Biswas 
Lane, from H/0 Nilima Adhikary to H/0 
Jaydev Adhikary, Dino Bandhu Mitra 
Lane near the H/0 Anandamohan 
Pramanik & H/0 Promod Biswas to 
shibsankar biswas in Ward No 20 under 
APAS within Krishnanagar Municipality. 
Scheme ID: APAS/01/083 /11/0005, 
APAS/01/083/11/0004 & 

APAS/Ol/083/11/0008 

High drain is required to cover with slab at 
Gokhel Road in Ward No-11 Booth No. 143 
under APAS within Krishnanagar 
Municipality". 
SCHEME ID - APAS/01/083/143/0007 

Construction of new drain is required at 
Gokhel Road bye lane in Booth No: 143 
Ward No: 11 within Krishnanagar 

Municipality. 
Scheme ID: APAS/O1/083/143/0008 

repair of drain at kundu bari lane & 
Rameswarnath Lane from H/O Ratan 
Biswas To The H/O Subhodwip Paul in 
Booth No: 128, 133 Ward No: 12 under 
APAS within Krishnanagar Municipality. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/01/083/128/0009, 
:Apas/01/083/133/0006 

ESTIMATED 
AMOUNT 

(Amount In ) 

Rs. 92,733.00 

EARNEST 
MONEY 

(Amount In ) 

Rs. 1855.00 

Rs.51,005.00 Rs. 1020.00 

Rs. 98,343.00 

Rs. 79,989.00 Rs. 1600.00 

Rs. 1967.00 

Rs. 90801.00 Rs. 1816.00 

TIME OF 
COMPLETION 

7 Days 

7 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 



6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

23 

13 

23 

13 

13 

13 

Repairing/Construction of C. C. Road at 
Hizra Lane from the Nath Bari to the H/O 

Firoj Shaikh, in Booth No: 106, Ward No: 

13 under APAS within Krishnanagar 

Municipality. 
Scheme D: APAS01/083/106/0002 

Repairing of Brick Masonry Drain with 
RCC Slab at CMS Para North Lane from 
the H/O Chandan Das to the H/O Ajijul 
Haque in Booth No: 58, Ward No: 23 Rs.46,832.00 
under APAS within 

Municipality. 
Krishnanagar 

APAS ID NO: APAS/O1/083/58/0003 

Construction/ Repairing of PCC Road at 
R.N Tagore Road from the H/O Sujay 
Nath to the H/O Dali Maitra in Booth No: 
106, Ward No: 13 under APAS within 
Krishnanagar Municipality. 
Scheme ID: APAS/01/083/106/0003 

Repairing of Brick Masonry Drain with 
RCC Slab at CMS Para 1st Lane from the 

H/O Sukhen Sarkar to the H/O Nirmal 

APAS ID NO: APAS/O1/083/58/0004 

Bhattacharya in Booth No: 58, Ward No: 23 Rs. 69,557.00 
under APAS within Krishnanagar 
Municipality. 

Road Renovation of Cement Concrete Road 
at North Garh Lane in front of Hanuman 
Mandir from House of Shyamal Ghosh to 
House of Babon Garai in Booth No: 107, 
Ward No: 13 under APAS within 

Krishnanagar Municipality. 
Scheme ID: APAS/01/083/107/0012 

Renovation of Drain from House of Tapas 
Bhattacharjee to House of Mantu Saha at 
KN Roy Lane in Booth No: 108, Ward No: 

13 under APAS within Krishnanagar 
Municipality. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/01/083/108/0001 

Rs. 61,118.00 

Renovation of Drain from House of 

Satyajit Tribedi to House of Indrajit 
Chakraborty at KN Roy Lane & North 
Ghar lane from Maa Jahura ghat to harijan 
Para in Booth No: 108, 106 Ward No: 13 
under APAS within Krishnanagar 
Municipality. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/O1/083/108/0002, 

Apas/01/083/106/0007 

Rs.78,002.00 

Rs. 57,531.00 

Rs. 77,416.00 

Rs. 93063.00 

Rs. 1222.00 

Rs. 937.00 

RS.1560.00 

Rs. 1391.00 

Rs. 1151.00 

Rs. 1548.00 

Rs. 1861.00 

7 Days 

7 Days 

7 Days 

10 Days 

7 Days 

10 Days 

7 Days 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

13 

13 

22 

13 

5 

23 

21 

Repairing and Renovation of Road 
required at Dinanath Sanyal Lane form 
House of Subrata Mukherjee to H/o Babu 
Kaka, in Booth No: 13 Ward No: 20 under 
APAS within Krishnanagar Municipality. 

Scheme ID: APAS/O1/083/13/0005 

Renovation of Drain with cross curlvert 
from House of Prasenjit Bhowmick to 
House of Gokul Sarkar & infront of H/O 
dipankar Karmakar at KN Roy Lane in 
Booth No: 108, Ward No: 13 under APAS 
within Krishnanagar Municipality. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/O1/083/108/0003, 
Apas/01/083/108/O006 

Construction of Tubewell platform at 
Sridhar Chatterjee Lane infront of Gouriyo 
Math in ward no-22, Booth no-56 under 
APAS within Krishnanagar Municipality. 
Scheme ID: APAS/01/083/56/0012 

Construction Of Brick Masonry Drain At 
A.C Patra Lane From The H/O Goutam 

Bag To The Saraswati Sishu Mandir 
School In Booth No 106 Ward No 13 

Apas Within Krishnanagar Under 

Municipality. 
Scheme ID: APAS/01/083/106/0006 

Required Slab for Covering Drain at 
Sukanta Sarani lane in front house of Bipul 
Biswas (Dilip Sanyal) in ward no-5, 
booth no-68 
Scheme ID: APAS/01/083/68/0008 

Repairing & Renovation of Brick 
Masonary Storm Water Drainage with 
R.C.C. Covering Slab from H/O Prasanta 
Hazra upto Saraswati Telecom at M.M. 
Ghosh By Lane in Ward No-23 Booth No. 
59 under APAS within Krishnanagar 

Municipality". 
SCHEME ID- APAS/O1/083/59/0004 

Construction of New Drain with cover slab 
at Lal Mohan Ghosh Street (Surkikal 
Para), from the house of Bhagabati Das to 

H/o Ajaulia Das in ward no- 21, Booth no 
20 under APAS within Krishnanagar 
Municipality. 
Scheme ID: APAS/01/083/20/0005 

Rs. 14,232.00 

Rs. 93730.00 

Rs. 12,611.00 

Rs. 61,070.00 

Rs.17,629.00 

Rs. 90,180.00 

Rs. 45,626.00 

Rs. 285.00 

Rs. 1875.00 

Rs. 252.00 

Rs. 1221.00 

Rs. 353.00 

Rs. 1804.00 

Rs. 913.00 

7 Days 

7 Days 

7 Days 

10 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

10 Days 



20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

23 

19 

10 

12 

03 

1. 

Repairing of Brick Masonary Drainage with 
Covering slab from H/O Pran Gopal Kundu 
to H/O Babu Lal Das at College Street in 
Ward No-23 Booth No. S1 under APAS 
within Krishnanagar Municipality". 
SCHEME ID - APAS/O1/083/5 1/0010 

2 

Construction of Brick Masonary Storm 
Water Drainage with RCC Covering slab 
from H/O Dulu Mira to H/O Mangal 

3 
4 

Pramanick at Lichutala 4th Lane in Ward Rs. 61,605.00 
No-19 Booth No. 62 under APAS within 

Krishnanagar Municipality". 
SCHEME ID - APAS/O1/083/62/0006 

Construction/Repairing Of Pcc Road At 
Naresh Sarkar Road From The H/O 

Dipankar Saha To The H/O Subhankar 
Saha In Ward No-10 Under Apas Within 
Krishnanagar Municipality. 
Apas Id No: Apas/O1/083/146/0007 

5. 

Repairing Of Cement Concrete Road 
Approx 25 Mtr At Rameswar Nathlane 
From House Of Kanai Paul To House Of 
Nisith Paul In Booth No 133 Ward No 12 
Under Apas Within Krishnanagar 
Municipality. 
Apas Id No: Apas/01/083/133/0005 

Memo No � 3504(7)/17-340(AY2025-26 

Construction of brick masonry dust bin at 
Ghurni Beltala Bazar in front of Gopal 

Adhikary's House, Booth No-39 ward no-03 
priority SI. No-09 under APAS within 
Krishnanagar Municipality. 

Copy forwarded for information to -

Scheme ID: APAS/O1/083/39/0009 

Executive Oficer, K.M. 
Finanee Oficer, K.M. 
Asst. Engineer. K.M. 
Sub Asst. Engineer. K.M. 

Rs. 88,584.00 

Accountant, K.M. 

Date of Quotation dropping: -13.01.2026 up to 03.30 P.M. and Opening: -at 04:00 p.m. on the same 
date. 

6. Head Clerk, K.M. 

Rs. 51,579.00 

The under signed reserves the right not to accept or reject any quotation paper without assigning any 
reason thereof. 

7. Notice Board, K.M. 

Rs. 26,104.00 

Rs. 19,690.00 

Rs. 1772.00 

Rs. 1232.00 

Rs. 1032.00 

Rs. 522.00 

Rs. 394.00 

Sd/ 
Administrator 

Krishnanagar Municipality 

15 Days 

Date: 31.12.2025 

15 Days 

Adniyistrator 
Krishnanagar Municipality 

7 Days 

7 Days 

10 Days 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

